s M T W T F S

1 &2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 0 1 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31
May
S M T W T F S
1 3 5 6

14 15 1% 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 3N

s M T W T F S
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
18 2. A2 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

GERMANY 2023
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HOLIDAYS 2023

1 Jan Sun New Year's Day

6Jan  Fri Epiphany

8 Mar  Wed

T Apr  Fri Good Friday

9 Apr  Sun Easter Sunday
10 Apr  Mon Easter Monday
1May Mon Labour Day

18 May Thu Ascension Day
28 May Sun Whit Sunday BB

International Women's DayBE

29 May Mon Whit Monday

8Jun  Thu Corpus Christi

15 Aug Tue Assumption Day
30ct  Tue Day of German Unity
31 Oct Tue Reformation Day
1Nov Wed All Saints’ Day

22 Nov Wed Repentance Day

25 Dec Mon Christmas Day

26 Dec Tue
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2nd Day of Christmas



